
SCCA SOLO II RESULTS

Barbers Point NAS

NAME

SUPER STOCK
Jay Von Brimer
Jim Nugent
Bryan Huff
Ray Smith

A STOCK
Robert Inouye

B STOCK
John Rogers

C STOCK
Ken Kimura
Gary Learned
rain Waugh
David McDowell

D STOCK
Amy Lee

ESTOCK
John Shrum
Gary Tamura
Francisco Cortes

F STOCK
John Pinero
Richard Shimabukuro
Glenn Perry

G STOCK
Clark Higa

H STOCK
Douglas Kubota
Dean Kawasaki
Ed Hollman
Laura Anderson

A STREET PREPARED
Curtis Lee
Garrett Chew
Ryan Seto

C STREET PREPARED
Robert Igarashi
Kyle Iwamoto
Michael Chun

D STREET PREPARED
Kevin Yamasaki
Jason Camp
Willia~ Lindemann

E STREET PREPARED
Ken Northrup
Barry Uchima
Steve Sakima
Timothy E'feiffer

7 February 1993

CAR

Niss/Dat 300 ZX
Chev Corvette
Chev Corvette
Chev Corvette

Toyota Supra

Niss/Dat 300 ZX

Toyota MR-2
E'ontiac Fiero
Mazda RX-7
Mazda MX-5 Miata

Niss/Dat 240Z

Triumph TR-6
Suzuki Swi ft GT
Fiat 2000 Spider

Chev Camaro
Ford Must ang
Ford Mustang

Toyota Supra

Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Mazda 62.6
Mazda 626

Niss/Dat 240Z
Niss/Dat 240Z
Niss/Dat 240Z

VW Golf
Honda CRX
BMW 2002 Tii

Suzuki Swift GT
VW GTI
VW GTI

Ford Mustang
Toyota Supra
Toyota Supra
Ford Mustang

B PREPARED
Billie Bartenstein Chev Corvette
William Bartenstein Chev Corvette

E PREPARED
Bill Gibson

A MODIFIED
Bob White

B MODIFIED
E'aul Schwartz

Niss/Dat 510

Astech Sport Racer

LeGrand Grasshopper

C
o
N
E

C
o
N
E

C
o
N
E

TIME1 S TIME2 S TIME3 S. TIME4 S

69.94 0
999.99 0
95.73 1
77.92 0

66.93 0

68.32 0

67.76 0
66.19 0
70.49 0
72.52 1

67.36 0

999.99 0
68.00 0

999.99 0

68.09 0
69.42 0

999.99 0

76.20 0

68.64 0
81. 76 0
74.12 0
76.25 0

65.76 0

65.86 0

64.32 0
65.32 0
71. 33 0
71. 68 0

65.74 0

71. 01 2
66.54 0
73.84 0

66.31 0
66.54 0
75.08 0

70.76 0

77.50 2 70.09 0
76.28 0 72.37 0
82.27 0 76.90 0
97.31 0 999.99 0

62.58 0
67.30 0
76.40 0

63.71 0
72.56 0
81.38 1

64.80 0
67.44 0

999.99 0

999.99 0
63.87 0
67.78 0
72.25 0

62.66 0
64.84 0

66.64 0

56.54 0

83.53 0

67.84 0
74.87 0
74.13 0
75.41 0

65.52 0

65.84 0

64.71 0
64.81 0
68.43 0
68.61 0

68.44 1

67.84 1
999.99 0
72.01 1

65.42 0
999.99 0
74.65 0

71.54 1

69.21 0
71.66 0
74.19 0

999.99 0

66.09 2 62.10 0
69.65 1 66.21 0
71.33 0 999.99 0

62.95 0
87.25 0
79.06 0

63.94 0
65.11 0
79.68 0

62.81 0
62.93 0
68.31 1
92.54 0

61. 37 0
66.22 1

66.85 1

54.34 0

63.36 0
73.83 0
76.44 0

62.99 0
65.10 0
69.25 0

62.15 0
63.72 0
65.30 0
72.45 0

60.92 0
63.34 0

66.24 1

68.96 0
72.82 0
75.69 0
75.45 0

65.30 0

64.92 0

66.60
65.24 0
67.79 0
68.45 0

69.39 1

66.51
68.41
71. 47

66.43
66.94
85.60

70.22 1

71. 12 1
73.81 2
74.78 0
87.98 0

64.03 1
64.95 0
70.77 0

64.64 0
73.31 0
74.44 0

69.13 3
64.76 0
68.00 0

61. 42 0
62.92 0
65.40 0

999.99 0

60.56 0
63.02 0

66.77 1

53.94 0 999.99 0

79.45 0 999.99 0 999.99 0

C
o
N
E BEST

TIME
CLS
PTS O/A M E'TS

23
33 N
34
38

15

12

9
11
22
25

19
20
29

10
9
8

16
21
37

67.843 10
72.828 9
74.125 8
75.418 7

65.302 10

64.927 10

64.320 10
64.814 9
67.794 8
68.453 7

65.745 10

o
o
o

66.516 10
66.547 9
71. 473 8

27

26
30
35
40 N

4
13
28

6
32
36

7
10
24

3
5

14
31

18

CLS E'TS=class points

39

QNF=did not finish DNS=did not start DNR=did not race N=novice T=tie
O/A=overall placement YTDE'TS=year to date points EVTS=number of events

o
o
1

65.426
66.548
74.656

70.220 10

69.212 10
71. 664 9
74.193 8
87.983 7

62.10710
64.955 9
70.776 8

62.951 10
72.568 9
74.443 8

62.996 10
64.7629
68.006 8

61. 427 10
62.926 9
65.301 8
72.256 7

60.562 10
63.028 9

66.242 10

53.945 10

79.455 10

R
E YTD

E
V
T
S

98 10
9 1

16 2
7 1

72 8

85 9

96 10
29 3
15 2
57 7

108 11

109 11
60 7
28 4

77
86
8

8
9
1

60 6

104 11
9 1

16 2
7

110 11
94 11
8 1

69
35
18

8
5
3

107 11
46 5
67 8

20 2
98 10
53 6
41 5

2
8

87
67

9
8

40

1 80 8

60 6


